
BID TABULATION SHEET 
 
 
  Project: Contract No. MC3806000013     
               Sussex Work Release Center    
    Security Upgrades     

 Date:               June 21, 2018         
 
     Architect/Engineer:  RG Architects      
 

 
Contractor 

 
Base Bid 

 
Alternate 

No. 1 

 
Alternate 

No. 2 

 
Alternate 

No. 3 
 
Delmarva Construction Service 

 
$97,600.00 

 

 
-$21,800.00 

 
-$8,600.00 

 
-$10,380.00 

 
Conventional Builders, Inc. 

 
$175,359.00 

 

 
-$16,800.00 

 
-$5,000.00 

 
-$1,900.00 

 
Kent Construction Co. 

 
$138,996.00 

 

 
-$18,157.00 

 
-$4,306.00 

 
-$9,766.00 
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