## **BID TABULATION SHEET**

Project: Contract No. MC3806000013

Sussex Work Release Center

Security Upgrades

Date: June 21, 2018

Architect/Engineer: RG Architects

Contractor	Base Bid	Alternate No. 1	Alternate No. 2	Alternate No. 3
Delmarva Construction Service	\$97,600.00	-\$21,800.00	-\$8,600.00	-\$10,380.00
Conventional Builders, Inc.	\$175,359.00	-\$16,800.00	-\$5,000.00	-\$1,900.00
Kent Construction Co.	\$138,996.00	-\$18,157.00	-\$4,306.00	-\$9,766.00